TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rutes),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety. Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

8
As a pplica ble
As per codification
licable
4
o erated vehicle
No . of cvlinders
of
Chassis number
Englne number or motor
number in the case of battery
Month and Year
manufacturer
9
Diese I10.
777.7 Kvr @ 2600 rPm (Power mode); 92 Kw
@ 2600 r m Eco mode
11.
Fuel used
H. P.
3300 ccIZ, Cubic ca aci
K.14 ULTRA DCR31CBC 16
forward control Ti r chassis with Cab BSVI
O86M5 Full1')
3160 mmL4.
Drlver + 215.
licableAsa76.
4300 K shtULW unladen wei
Seatin ca acit
Wheel base
L7,
14250 Kgs.18. G.V.W. (Gross
the manufacturer
Number, descriPtion, s
and ply rating of tYres as
tze
veh icle
by thedecla red
ma n ufactu rer
19.
9.00-20, 16 PRa
16 PR9.00-20Rear Axleb
htistered Axle WeiRe20.
4920 K s.FawFront Axlea
9330 K sRawb
2I
a 5475 mm
2440 mm
960 mmb
C
2646 mmd
Rea r over han I
e ar eo
Overa ll hei ht
Dimension
Overall width
255 mme Min. Ground Cleara nce
22. Speed governor (sPeed limiting
fu n ctio n
60 km hMax S eed/Pre-set s eed limit
Makers classification
Colour
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified bY
Front axle
( )
Rear Axle
ngth
ECU: M/s Bosch
1)
3